
1 徳  渕  里  眞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 1 16.14 7.84 8.50 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0

2 2T< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1

4 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.241 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

8.34 7.84

Composition 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.832.00 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.25

8.50

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 小  嶋  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 6 14.54 7.43 7.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1

7.80 7.43

Composition 1.50 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

7.11
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3 杉  野  詩  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 4 14.29 7.02 7.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

7.20 7.02

Composition 1.50 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

7.27

4 十  亀  由  茉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 5 14.19 6.80 7.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.26 1.44-1 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

7.00 6.80

Composition 1.50 1.751.50 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

7.39
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5 顧      梓  馨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 14.18 5.80 8.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.35 0.95-3 -2 -3

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 0 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -3 -4

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

6.20 5.80

Composition 1.50 1.831.50 1.50 2.50

Presentation 1.50 1.831.75 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.921.75 1.75 2.25

8.38

6 櫻  井  ゆ  わ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 12.40 4.77 7.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -2 -3

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 1

4.88 4.77

Composition 1.50 1.751.50 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.50 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.25 2.00 2.00

7.63
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7 十  亀  紗  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 2 10.92 4.29 6.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -2 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -2 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -3 -1

4.70 4.29

Composition 1.50 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.25 1.50 2.00

6.63

8 大  北  莉  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 8 10.70 4.93 5.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -5 -5

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-2 -3 -3

6 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-1 0 -1

5.66 4.93

Composition 1.50 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.171.00 1.00 1.50

5.77
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